

---

## Pachet Materiale Diverse

I.D.: 88646339

---

Data  
publicarii 27.10.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 460,00 RON - 460,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CAPAC DOZA BUC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 2 BEC LED 6W E14 LR BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 3 BEC LED  
10 W BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 4 PRELUNGITOR 5M 4PRIZE BUC 3 42.02 126.05 23.95 5  
PRELUNGITOR 3M 6P BUC 2 46.22 92.44 17.56 6 INTRERUPATOR ST ZENA BUC 1 8.82 8.82  
1.68 7 COMUTATOR ST ZENA BUC 1 10.50 10.50 2.00 8 PRIZA DUBLA ST ZENA BUC 1 12.61  
12.61 2.39 9 PRIZA SIMPLA ST ZENA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 10 PAT CABLU 80X40 ML 2  
12.61 25.21 4.79 11 TUB NEON LED 36W BUC 5 15.13 75.63 14.37 12 BLOC 6 PRIZE BUC 1  
31.09 31.09 5.91 13 MYM 3x1.5 M 7 3.53 24.71 4.69 14 BEC LED 13W BUC 1 12.61 12.61  
2.39

---